Senators

County County Surname Other Names Party Party Name /Ind Abbrv. Vot
Code Name Code es
001 Mombas Mwinyi Mohamed Faki 0 Orange Democratic Movement ODM 171,745
002 Kwale Boy Issa Juma 0 Orange Democratic Movement ODM 75,274
003 Kilifi Madzayo Stewart Mwachiru 0 Orange Democratic Movement ODM 209,004
Shadrack 2
004 Tana Wario Golich Juma 0 Jubilee Party J 21,573
005 Lamu Loitiptip Anuar 0 Jubilee Party J 14,432
006 Taita Mwarum Johnes 0 Orange Democratic Movement ODM 43,803
007 Garissa Haji Mohamed Yusuf 0 Jubilee Party J 44,712
008 Wajir Ali Abdullahilbrahim 0 Jubilee Party J 35,236
009 Mandera Mahamu Mohamed Maalim 0 Jubilee Party J 70,316
010 Marsabit = Hargura Godana 0 Jubilee Party J 55,664
011 Isiolo Adan Dullo Fatuma 0 Party for Developmentand P 15,026
012 Meru Linturi Franklin Mithika 0 Jubilee Party J 308,690
013 Tharaka- AK Kithure Kindiki 0 Jubilee Party J 120,076
014 Embu Ndwiga Peter Njeru 0 Jubilee Party J 163,208
015 Kitui Wambua Enoch Kiio 0 Wiper Democratic Movement- WDM-K 250,370
1 Kenya
016 Machak Kabaka Boniface Mutinda 0 Chama Cha Uzalendo CCu 162,530
017 Makueni = Junior Mutula Kilonzo 0 Wiper Democratic Movement- WDM-K 320,230
1 Kenya
018 Nyandar Mwangi Paul Githiomi 0 Jubilee Party J 259,955
ua 2 P
019 Nyeri Kirinyaga Eng Ephraim 0 Jubilee Party J 268,990
Mwangi Maina 2 P
020 Kirinyag Kibiru Charles | Independent | 147,921
a Reubenson n N
021 Murang' Kang'ata Irungu 0 Jubilee Party J 279,351
a 2 P
022 Kiambu Kimani Wamatangi Paul 0 Jubilee Party J 732,625
2 P
023 Turkana Imana Malachy Charles 0 Orange Democratic Movement OoDM 71,813
Ekal 2
024 West Poghisio Samuel Losuron 0 Kenya African National Union KANU 90,957
Pokot 3
025 Samburu = Lelegwe Steve Ltumbesi 0 Jubilee Party J 32,256
2 P
026 Trans Mbito Michael Maling'a 0 Jubilee Party J 71,471
Nzoia 2 P
027 Uasin Kamar Margaret 0 Jubilee Party J 229,796
Gishu Jepkoech 2 P
028 Elgeyo Murkom Onesimus 0 Jubilee Party J 117,398
Marakw en Kipchumba 2 P
029 Nandi Samson Cherarkey K 0 Jubilee Party J 246,515
2 P
030 Baringo Moi Gideon Kipsielei 0 Kenya African National Union KANU 116,290
Towett 3
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County
Code

031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046

047

County
Name

Laikipia
Nakuru
Narok
Kajiado
Kericho
Bomet
Kakameg
a

Vihiga
Bungom
a

Busia
Siaya
Kisumu
Homa
Bay
Migori
Kisii
Nyamira

Nairobi
City

Surname

Nderitu
Kihika
Ole Kina
Mpaayei
Cheruiyo
t

Langat
Malalah
George
Wetangu
la

Wako
Orengo
Outa
Kajwang
Okello
Ongeri
Mogeni

Sakaja

Other Names

John Kinyua
Susan Wakarura
Ledama

Phillip Salau
Aaron Kipkirui
Christopher

Andrew
Cleophas

Wakhungu
Khaniri

Moses Masika
Sitswila Amos
James Aggrey Bob
Fredrick Otieno
Moses Otieno
Ben Oluoch
Samson Kegengo

Erick Okongo

Johnson Arthur

Party

Code

NO NONOMNONMNONONONONOOCDTO OVONONONONONONO

Party Name /Ind

Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party

Orange Democratic Movement
Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party

Jubilee Party

Amani National Congress
Amani National Congress
Forum For Restoration Of
Democracy-Kenya

Orange Democratic Movement
Orange Democratic Movement
Orange Democratic Movement
Orange Democratic Movement
Orange Democratic Movement
Orange Democratic Movement

Orange Democratic Movement

Jubilee Party
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Abbrv.

o - v

V- e O

ANC

ANC

FORD-

KENYA

ODM

ODM

ODM

ODM

ODM

ODM

ODM

-

Votes

144,371
672,343
122,565
169,273
278,059
140,396
258,178
133,155
294,384
141,178
372,075
358,465
329,447
187,558
183,375
72,629

832,841




